
Lady Bulldogs Basketball 2023-24
Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time

Nov. 7 Tue. Mineola (scrimmage) Rice JV/V 5:30

Nov. 11 Sat. Ferris Rice JV/V 1:00

Nov. 14 Tue Mexia Rice JV/V 5:00

Nov.20-21 Mon-Tue Piney Woods
Invitational

Lufkin, TX V TBA

Nov. 28 Tue. Gunter Gunter JV/V 5:00

Dec. 1-2 Fri-Sat Texarkana Hoopfest Texarkana, TX V TBA

Dec. 5 Tue. Tyler Rice JV/V 5:00

Dec. 12 Tue. Mildred* Rice JV/V 5:00

Dec. 15 Fri. Malakoff* Malakoff JV/V 5:00

Dec. 18 Tue. Blooming Grove* Rice JV/V 5:00

Dec.
27-29

Wed-Fri. Kiwanis Classic Corsicana V TBA

Jan. 2 Tue. Eustace* Eustace JV/V 5:00

Jan. 5 Fri. Palmer* Rice JV/V 5:00

Jan. 9 Tue. Kemp* Kemp JV/V 5:00

Jan. 12 Fri. Scurry* Rice JV/V 5:00

Jan. 16 Tue. Mildred* Mildred JV/V 5:00

Jan. 19 Fri. Malakoff* Rice JV/V 5:00

Jan. 23 Tue. Blooming Grove* Blooming Grove JV/V 5:00

Jan. 26 Fri. Eustace* Rice JV/V 5:00

Jan. 29 Tue. Palmer* Palmer JV/V 5:00

Feb. 2 Fri. Kemp** Rice JV/V 5:00

Feb. 6 Tue. Scurry* Scurry JV/V 5:00

Denotes District Games* **- Senior night

Head Coach: Antonio Burks
Assistant Coach: Kiara Glenn
Athletic Director: Michael Scott
Principal: Casey Sellers
Superintendent: Amy Harvell


